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Typical PGY-1 Categorical Schedule 

 General Medicine Teaching Services (Kimball, Tucker) (4-8 weeks) 
 Medicine Night float (2-4 weeks)  
 Medical Intensive Care Unit (4-8 weeks)  
 Palliative Medicine (Up to 4 weeks)  
 Hepatology (4-8 weeks) 
 Nephrology Team (Up to 4 weeks) 
 Cardiology Teaching Service (Up to 4 weeks)  
 Hematology/Oncology Service (Up to 4 weeks)  
 Neurology (or in PGY-2 year) (2-4 weeks)  
 Emergency Department (Up to 4 weeks) 
 Longitudinal Continuity Clinic (10 weeks) 
 Elective Sub-Specialty Clinic or Consult Rotation (4-8 weeks) 
 Vacation (3 weeks plus 5 personal days)  

Typical PGY-2 Categorical Schedule  

 General Medicine Teaching Services (Kimball, Tucker) (4-8 weeks)  
 Medicine Night float (Up to 2 weeks)  
 Coronary Intensive Care Unit (4-8 weeks)  
 Hepatology (Up to 8 weeks) 
 Nephrology Team (Up to 4 weeks) 
 Cardiology Teaching Service (Up to 8 weeks)  
 Hematology/Oncology Service (Up to 8 weeks)  
 Medical Intensive Care Unit (Up to 4 weeks)  
 Elective Sub-Specialty Clinic or Consult Rotation (4-8 weeks) 
 Research Elective (Up to 4 weeks)  
 Emergency Department (Up to 4 weeks) 
 Longitudinal Continuity Clinic (10 weeks) 
 Vacation (3 weeks plus 5 personal days)  

Typical PGY-3 Categorical Schedule 

 General Medicine Teaching Services (Kimball, Tucker) (4-8 weeks) 
 Medicine Night Float  (Up to 2 weeks)  
 Hepatology (Up to 8 weeks) 
 Nephrology Team (Up to 4 weeks) 
 Cardiology Teaching Service (Up to 4 weeks)  
 Hematology/Oncology Service (Up to 4 weeks)  
 Medical Intensive Care Unit (4-8 weeks)  
 Elective Sub-Specialty Clinic or Consult Rotation (4-8 weeks) 
 Research Elective (Up to 4 weeks)  
 Longitudinal Continuity Clinic (10 weeks) 
 Attendance at Cleveland Clinic IM Board Review Course in June (1 week)  
 Vacation (3 weeks plus 5 personal days)  




